
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Binkley & Barfield, Inc.
1801 Gateway Blvd.

Effective Date 4/19/2021 
Contract No. 2017-221

Ste. 101
Richardson, TX 75080 Contract Professional Services, Engineering, Improvements 

to County Roads, Orr Road

Awarded by Court Order No.:
Amendment 1
Amendment 2

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

ADD Inspection and Construction Management Services and Construction Administration Services. $223,300.00

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

The original contract sum was: $188,380.00

Net Change by Amendment(s)
PREVIOUS Amendment No. 1 16,900.00$   
CURRENT Amendment No. 2 223,300.00$ 

Total Amendments to Date: 240,200.00$ 

The new contract sum including this amendment will be: $428,580.00

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

(Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Binkley & Barfield, Inc. Collin County Administration Building
1801 Gateway Blvd., Ste, 101 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Richardson, TX 75080 McKinney, Texas  75071

SIGNATURE Michelle Charnoski, CPPB
TITLE: Purchasing Agent
DATE: DATE: 

2018-1064-12-17
 Court Order No.: 2020-886-09-21
 Court Order No.:

Regional Vice President - Richardson
04/07/20201

Richard Arvizu, PE
















	Contract Amendment 2
	Sheet1

	Engineers Amendment

